13) 5, Trishla Building, 122 Sheikh Memon Street, 

Mumbai - 400002.
14. Ms. Kiran Hingaroni (CD. No. 14) 5, Trishla Building, 122 Sheikh Memon Street, 

Mumbai - 400002.
Whereas you M/s. Bizworld International & Ors. (Certificate Debtors) have failed 

to pay sum of Rs. 14,15,13,282.02 (Rupees Fourteen Crores Fifteen Lacs Thirteen 
Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two and paise Two only) alongwith pendentellite and 
future interest @ 6% p.a. w.e.f. till realization payable by you in respect of the Recovery 
Certificate No. 05 of 2010 drawn up by the Presiding Officer Debt Recovery Tribunal No.
2 is O.A. No. 929 of 2001.